
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number ITB-22-25-0-2022/mb

Bid Name 22-25 Annual Building, Lawn and Grounds Pest Control Services

Bid Due Date 06/23/2021 14:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

3 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Cook's Pest Control, Inc. 06/23/2021
1741 5th Avenue SE,
PO Box 669, Decatur, AL, 35602-
0669 

$41856.00 Bidding 
document 

2 . Florida Pest Control 06/23/2021 116 nw 16th ave,Gainesville, FL, 32601  $22924.00 Bidding 
document 

3 . McCall Service, Inc. 06/23/2021 415 Northwest 250th. Street #1,Newberry, FL, 32669  $32104.00 Small Business, Veteran 
Owned Bidding 

document 


